
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/26/2015

142

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Max All American Vicky Famiglietti95 43.52 3.263



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 4/26/2015

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Razzle Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Herr100 46.53 2.923

12024 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Linda Wood91 77.84 1.747



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MHKA 4/26/2015

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Kismet Shetland Sheepdog Agnes Poillucci100 49.45 2.811

16014 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke95 52.63 2.641



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/26/2015

142

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Lani Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy95 56.94 2.494



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MHKA 4/26/2015

161

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Kona Boston Terrier Sandra Cornell NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/26/2015

167

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 48.1 3.472



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MHKA 4/26/2015

167

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Chess Border Collie Judy Curran NQ 39.13 4.268

24012 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 69.34 2.408



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MHKA 4/26/2015

174

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 73.24 2.376

8017 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 79.21 2.197

8001 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber NQ 84.64 2.056



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 4/26/2015

178

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ NT

16001 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 37.75 4.715

16018 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 81.07 2.196



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 53.9 3.377

20001 Cajun Golden Retriever Jennifer Wiesen NQ 57.66 3.156

20031 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 65.17 2.793



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Autumn Rose Doberman Pinscher Deborah Sien100 50.1 3.633

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 64.66 2.815



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MHKA 4/26/2015

174

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 46.09 3.775

8004 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 47.14 3.691

8002 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 60.33 2.884



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MHKA 4/26/2015

174

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 48.37 3.597

12001 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 49 3.551

12008 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 55.04 3.161

12011 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

12006 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 48.59 3.581

12009 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 51.24 3.396

12010 Zippity Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 53.64 3.244

12013 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 59.25 2.937

12005 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 69.97 2.487



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MHKA 4/26/2015

178

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ NT

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 56.58 3.146

16019 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 61.88 2.877



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Ember Border Collie John Green100 35.02 5.197

20013 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 35.32 5.153

20025 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 35.33 5.151

20022 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 36.4 5

20008 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 38.65 4.709

20006 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 40.47 4.497

20023 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 44.52 4.088

20024 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 35.56 5.118

20015 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 42.67 4.265

20010 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 44.63 4.078

20026 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 46.52 3.912

20012 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 52.08 3.495

20003 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 53.55 3.399

20016 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 54.48 3.341

20007 Lita Golden Retriever Beth Koferl NQ 56.17 3.240

20011 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 57.54 3.163

20020 Rozy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 67.79 2.685

20021 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 73.37 2.481

20018 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 78.05 2.332

20014 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 99.25 1.834



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 41.04 4.435

24002 Jazz Standard Poodle Paige Grillo100 41.69 4.366

24008 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 42.73 4.259

24009 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 47.99 3.792

24006 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 45.26 4.021

24017 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda NQ 46.1 3.948

24004 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 48.2 3.776

24007 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 48.56 3.748

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 54.13 3.362



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 38.85 4.685



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 4/26/2015

142

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Hunter Golden Retriever Stacy Budd NQ NT

16021 Bennie Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 49.8 2.851



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MHKA 4/26/2015

142

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Bullet Collie Julie Franke NQ 43.39 3.273

20045 Eric Collie Julie Franke NQ 56.3 2.522



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

MHKA 4/26/2015

161

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Bonita Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 53.79 2.993

8012 Annie Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Mosher NQ 97.17 1.657



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

MHKA 4/26/2015

164

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Huck Shiba Inu Malley Heinlein NQ 92.98 1.764



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 4/26/2015

167

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 46.94 3.558



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MHKA 4/26/2015

174

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Willie All American Susan Sedlak94 76.58 2.272

8010 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 4/26/2015

178

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Misty Shetland Sheepdog Hilda Kastanis97 73.43 2.424



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Teagan Labrador Retriever Sharon Bender NQ 54.41 3.345



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 75.21 2.42



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MHKA 4/26/2015

174

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 47.8 3.640

8006 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 39.23 4.435



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MHKA 4/26/2015

178

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson100 60.8 2.928

12028 Chris Shetland Sheepdog Jayne Lang NQ NT

12022 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 44.25 4.023

12017 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 52.29 3.404

12019 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 55.17 3.226

12018 Tide Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Herr NQ 62.58 2.844



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MHKA 4/26/2015

182

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 43.21 4.212

16006 Harley Australian Shepherd Susan Sedlak100 64.86 2.806

16009 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 40.58 4.485

16008 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 63.69 2.858

16010 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 71.37 2.550



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MHKA 4/26/2015

117

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Max All American Vicky Famiglietti100 27.34 4.279



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

MHKA 4/26/2015

113

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Tessa All American Susan Sedlak NQ 70.57 1.601



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/26/2015

113

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Razzle Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Herr90 43.06 2.624



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MHKA 4/26/2015

115

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke NQ 26.48 4.343



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MHKA 4/26/2015

117

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Lani Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 45.16 2.591



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/26/2015

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Linda Wood NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MHKA 4/26/2015

142

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 55.39 2.564



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 4/26/2015

142

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Chess Border Collie Judy Curran NQ 23.55 6.03



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

MHKA 4/26/2015

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber NQ 70.86 2.145



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/26/2015

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 44.63 3.495

16001 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 28.55 5.464

16013 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ 30.26 5.155



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 4/26/2015

160

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Cajun Golden Retriever Jennifer Wiesen100 39.82 4.018



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/26/2015

160

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Jazz Standard Poodle Paige Grillo NQ 37.69 4.245

24001 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 39.12 4.09



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

MHKA 4/26/2015

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 34.19 4.446

8004 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 35.57 4.273

8002 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 43.86 3.466

8017 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 48.56 3.130



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MHKA 4/26/2015

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 31.74 4.789

12001 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 34.07 4.461

12014 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12009 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 29.95 5.075

12011 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 31.47 4.83

12010 Zippity Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 36.31 4.186

12008 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 40.38 3.764

12006 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 48.39 3.141

12005 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 50.07 3.036



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/26/2015

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 39.41 3.958

16004 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 41.28 3.779



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 4/26/2015

160

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 26.02 6.149

20008 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 26.16 6.116

20014 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle100 27.1 5.904

20009 Ember Border Collie John Green100 27.37 5.846

20024 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 27.59 5.799

20022 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 28 5.714

20011 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower100 28.95 5.527

20006 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 30.98 5.165

20003 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 35.79 4.471

20002 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown100 43.86 3.648

20023 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ NT

20007 Lita Golden Retriever Beth Koferl NQ NT

20025 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus NQ 28.1 5.694

20018 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 30.5 5.246

20015 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 32.76 4.884

20010 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 33.56 4.768

20021 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 37.77 4.236

20012 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 41.09 3.894

20016 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 43.25 3.699

20026 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 45.11 3.547

20020 Rozy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 45.55 3.513



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MHKA 4/26/2015

160

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 27.09 5.906

24003 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.79 5.371

24008 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.81 5.367

24007 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne100 34.25 4.672

24012 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT

24006 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 34.39 4.653

24017 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda NQ 35.54 4.502

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 38.25 4.183

24016 Autumn Rose Doberman Pinscher Deborah Sien NQ 42.87 3.732

24009 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 43.33 3.693



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MHKA 4/26/2015

160

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 27.27 5.867



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MHKA 4/26/2015

117

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bennie Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 35.1 3.333

16022 Hunter Golden Retriever Stacy Budd NQ 48.53 2.411



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MHKA 4/26/2015

117

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Eric Collie Julie Franke100 37.69 3.104

20044 Bullet Collie Julie Franke NQ 28.77 4.067



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

MHKA 4/26/2015

136

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Bonita Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 44.48 3.058



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MHKA 4/26/2015

139

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Huck Shiba Inu Malley Heinlein NQ 55.01 2.527



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MHKA 4/26/2015

142

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Rikki Australian Shepherd Sally Gaston NQ 38.51 3.687

16020 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 43.73 3.247



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

MHKA 4/26/2015

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 51.31 2.962

8011 Willie All American Susan Sedlak NQ 67.72 2.245



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

MHKA 4/26/2015

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Tide Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Herr NQ 41.49 3.76



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

MHKA 4/26/2015

160

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 55.1 2.904



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

MHKA 4/26/2015

152

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 35.09 4.332

8006 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 34.09 4.459



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

MHKA 4/26/2015

156

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 30.61 5.096

12017 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski100 30.77 5.07

12019 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 33.1 4.713

12028 Chris Shetland Sheepdog Jayne Lang NQ 49.66 3.141

12020 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 52.47 2.973

12015 Misty Shetland Sheepdog Hilda Kastanis NQ 55.67 2.802



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MHKA 4/26/2015

160

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 33.54 4.770

16009 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 30.39 5.265

16007 Teagan Labrador Retriever Sharon Bender NQ 43.69 3.662

16006 Harley Australian Shepherd Susan Sedlak NQ 59.46 2.691

16008 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 61.47 2.603

16010 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 64.89 2.466



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

20035 Max All American Vicky Famiglietti64 30.13



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

20036 Lani Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 38.44



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

8016 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

20025 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus72 32.47

20031 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy67 33.77

20026 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus58 38.13



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

24014 Chess Border Collie Judy Curran75 32.4



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

16005 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ 36.03



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

24002 Jazz Standard Poodle Paige Grillo NQ 38.13



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

12008 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 38.01

12010 Zippity Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski NQ 43.21



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

16019 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 43.6



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

20013 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel72 29.71

20006 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 29.85

20015 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 48.73



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

24004 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding72 39.3

24003 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe67 36.28

24008 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ NT

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

8011 Willie All American Susan Sedlak65 34.85



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

16023 Jemma Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley75 38.37

16020 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss70 26.37



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

20044 Bullet Collie Julie Franke NQ 32.38

20045 Eric Collie Julie Franke NQ 34.45



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

16006 Harley Australian Shepherd Susan Sedlak NQ 30.21



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

20028 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

8006 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 38.03



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMHKA 4/26/2015

Mid Hudson Kennel Association

Judge - Clyde Closson

YPS

12017 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Sroczynski71 34.37

12018 Tide Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Herr NQ 43.45


